
  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

A
cc

re
te

d 
In

co
m

e 
&

 T
ax

 
D

et
ai

l

D
iv

id
en

d 
 

D
is

tr
ib

ut
io

n 
T

ax
 

de
ta

ils
T

ax
ab

le
 In

co
m

e 
an

d 
T

ax
 d

et
ai

ls

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

2

 

1

3

4

288435110120321

DAKSHIN SIBRAMPUR BHUSHILA, , , Dakshin Sibrampur, SOUTH DINAJPUR, WEST BENGAL, 733103

GSLPS4555P

RINTU  SINGH

Individual

139(4)-Belated

ITR-4

0

249460

0

0

0

0

0

1336

-1340

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

RINTU SINGH

112.79.116.132

12-03-2021 15:39:09GSLPS4555P

12-03-2021 15:37:23

112.79.116.132

CI48UFR6AI Aadhaar OTP




