INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					Assessment Year 2020-21
PAN		GSLPS4555P			
Name		RINTU SINGH			
Address		DAKSHIN SIBRAMPUR BHUSHILA, , , Dakshin Sibrampur, SOUTH DINAJPUR, WEST BENGAL, 733103			
Status		Individual	Form Number	ITR-4	
Filed u/s		139(4)-Belated	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	288435110120321	
	Current	Year business loss, if any		1	0
Taxable Income and Tax details	Total In	come	Kalenda - NK		249460
	Book Pr	ofit under MAT, where applicable		2	0
	Adjuste	justed Total Income under AMT, where applicable			0
	Net tax	payable	- C. C. M.	4	0
	Interest	and Fee Payable	सन्दर्भन्न नहमते	5	0
	Total ta	otal tax, interest and Fee payable			0
	Taxes Pa	es Paid			1336
	(+)Tax I	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			-1340
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Dividen	d Tax Payable		9	0
	Interest	Payable	- OTMP	10	0
	Total Di	vidend tax and interest payable	AX DEPAN	11	0
	Taxes Pa	aid		12	0
	(+)Tax I	Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)		13	0
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accreted	l Income as per section 115TD		14	0
	Addition	nal Tax payable u/s 115TD		15	0
	Interest	payable u/s 115TE		16	0
	Addition	nal Tax and interest payable		17	0
	Tax and	interest paid		18	0
	(+)Tax H	Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)		19	0
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 12-03-2021 15:37:23 from IP address 112.79.116.132 and verified by   RINTU SINGH   having PANGSLPS4555P on12-03-2021 15:39:09 from IP address 112.79.116.132 using   Electronic Verification Code CI48UFR6AI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode.					
DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU					